IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO
MAXIMAL 350PX X 200PX

Flex

AnfangschieBen

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

URSCHER, Adi
FREUNDL, Alois Michael
OTTO, Rainer jun.
FLEISCHER, Andreas
KOLL, Elvira

FICHTER, Armin
NOWAK, Danny
WIECHERS, Maximilian
EBENKOFLER, Manfred
MULLER, Florian
KRIEGELSTEIN, Bernhard
TRAGER, Manfred
TRAGER, Stefan
URSCHER, Christian
WIECHERS, Theresa
KRIEGELSTEIN, Stefan
PEIS, Josef

KONIARIS, Konstantinos
FICHTER, Reinhard
NOWAK, Antje
EBENKOFLER, Florian
GRUNDL, Georg jun.
WEBER, Georg

TITZE, Christian
HOCHRAINER, Chrissi

SCHUTZE, Toller

OpticScore

55,9 Teiler
56,8 Teiler
79,0 Teiler
86,6 Teiler
92,9 Teiler
94,0 Teiler
95,8 Teiler
111,9 Teiler
113,5 Teiler
115,9 Teiler
126,7 Teiler
127,7 Teiler
162,7 Teiler
172,7 Teiler
190,1 Teiler
192,6 Teiler
199,3 Teiler
213,7 Teiler
228,7 Teiler
391,8 Teiler
430,3 Teiler
457,9 Teiler
472,7 Teiler
585,9 Teiler
651,8 Teiler

678,4 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 06.09.2022 21:09:25 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



