

Anfangsschießen

1.	URSCHER, Adi	55,9 Teiler
2.	FREUNDL, Alois Michael	56,8 Teiler
3.	OTTO, Rainer jun.	79,0 Teiler
4.	FLEISCHER, Andreas	86,6 Teiler
5.	KÖLL, Elvira	92,9 Teiler
6.	FICHTER, Armin	94,0 Teiler
7.	NOWAK, Danny	95,8 Teiler
8.	WIECHERS, Maximilian	111,9 Teiler
9.	EBENKOFLER, Manfred	113,5 Teiler
10.	MÜLLER, Florian	115,9 Teiler
11.	KRIEGELSTEIN, Bernhard	126,7 Teiler
12.	TRÄGER, Manfred	127,7 Teiler
13.	TRÄGER, Stefan	162,7 Teiler
14.	URSCHER, Christian	172,7 Teiler
15.	WIECHERS, Theresa	190,1 Teiler
16.	KRIEGELSTEIN, Stefan	192,6 Teiler
17.	PEIS, Josef	199,3 Teiler
18.	KONIARIS, Konstantinos	213,7 Teiler
19.	FICHTER, Reinhard	228,7 Teiler
20.	NOWAK, Antje	391,8 Teiler
21.	EBENKOFLER, Florian	430,3 Teiler
22.	GRUNDL, Georg jun.	457,9 Teiler
23.	WEBER, Georg	472,7 Teiler
24.	TITZE, Christian	585,9 Teiler
25.	HOCHRAINER, Chrissi	651,8 Teiler
26.	SCHÜTZE, Toller	678,4 Teiler